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Women / 6 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lisa Akai187
GymStars Stockton

9.150 9.200 8.9259.075 36.350
6 1 4 11 1 

1 

Violet Loo202
Marin Elite

9.275 8.350 9.1759.350 36.150
2 12T 1T 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Long245
West Valley

9.050 9.025 9.0758.950 36.100
8 2 7T 8T 3 

3 

KimLy Lewis207
Oroville

9.000 8.775 9.2258.950 35.950
9T 4 7T 3 4 

4 

Valerie Yang246
West Valley

9.175 8.675 8.9509.000 35.800
5 5 6 10 5 

5 

Haley Brummet129
CCGI

9.300 8.450 8.9009.025 35.675
1 10 5 12 6 

6 

Annika Olson219
Peninsula

9.250 8.575 9.3258.450 35.600
3 6 17 2 7 

7 

Avery Newton181
Golden Bear

8.550 8.150 9.5259.350 35.575
15 15T 1T 1 8 

8 

Katie Haegele194
High Definition

9.000 8.550 8.7008.950 35.200
9T 7T 7T 16 9 

9 

Ashley Santos137
Clovis

9.225 7.450 9.1759.325 35.175
4 17 3 5T 10 

10 

Ujashi Shah122
Bay Aerials

8.675 8.350 9.1508.850 35.025
12 12T 12 7 11 

11 

Grace Carpenter220
Peninsula

8.600 8.425 9.2008.775 35.000
13 11 13 4 12 

12 

Rebecca Cavanaugh119
American

9.125 8.350 8.7508.550 34.775
7 12T 16 15 13 

13 

Lauren Smart190
GymWorld

8.800 8.550 8.4008.900 34.650
11 7T 11 17 14 

14 

Madeline Koontz124
Black Diamond

8.325 8.900 8.8008.575 34.600
17 3 15 14 15 

15 

Mary Grebing205
Monterey

8.375 8.150 9.0758.950 34.550
16 15T 7T 8T 16T

16T

Rachel Nykamp225
Rohnert Park

8.575 8.500 8.8508.625 34.550
14 9 14 13 16T

16T

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


